LPP 1000Calibration Test Pump LPP 1000 (hydraulic)
Pressure up to 14 500 PSI (1000 bar)
Calibration Test Pump LPP 1000
• hydraulic operated (suitable for mineral oil based hydraulic fluics
  or clean water, free of calciuma-carbonate / scale)
• generating test pressure up to 14 500 PSI (1000 bar)
• flexible high pressure test hose included
The portable Calibration Test Pump LPP 1000 has been

st.st. Adapter set (metric) incl. spare O-rings, for test
specimen port: M 12 x 1.5 and M 20 x 1.5
LPP-ADAPTER-M
Service Service kit (seals, gaskets, ...) for LPP 1000 LPP-H-WARTUNG
Fluid Special operating oil for LPP 1000 (1 l bottle) CPB5000-FLUID
Analogue
referenz-
pressure
gauge
LPP-MANO
Analogue reference pressure gauge DS 100 mm (4")
Dial with fine graduation, knife pointer, pressure port
1/2" BSP male, range 0 - 60 bar / 0 - 800 PSI
Accuracy ±0.6% f.s.
LPP-MANO-0060
Ditto, 0 - 100 bar / 0 - 1400 PSI, accuracy ±0.6% f.s. LPP-MANO-0100
Ditto, 0 - 160 bar / 0 - 2000 PSI, accuracy ±0.6% f.s. LPP-MANO-0160
Ditto, 0 - 250 bar / 0 - 3000 PSI, accuracy ±0.6% f.s. LPP-MANO-0250
Ditto, 0 - 400 bar / 0 - 5000 PSI, accuracy ±0.6% f.s. LPP-MANO-0400
Ditto, 0 - 600 bar / 0 - 8000 PSI, accuracy ±1.0% f.s. LPP-MANO-0600
Ditto, 0 - 1000 bar /0 - 14500 PSI, accuracy ±1.0% f.s. LPP-MANO-1000
Recommended precision reference pressure instruments: Accuracy:
• Electronic process calibrator LPC 300 ±0.025% f.s.
• Electronic pressure calibrator LPC 200 ±0.025% f.s. / ±0.1% m.v.
• Electronic pressure calibrator TLDMM ±0.05% f.s.